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Du 2 juil. 2025 au 9 juil. 2025

46e CdF 25 /50 m - 2025

Palmares Individuel

Pistolet 25 metres Seniors 2

Saison 2024/2025
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Place Nom / Prénom

0 NOoO OOk WDN =

Alban PIERSON

Bruno BOLTEAU
Hervé GREMONT
Anton MINKO

Jérome ROBERT

Eric EGRETAUD
Sylvain GARCONNOT
Pierre FOURNIER
Julien LOVAGLIO
Julien MILLET
Christophe BLANPIED
Richard ACHOTEGUI
Pierre-Frangois FONTAINE
Olivier URICHER
Franckie DAVID
Christophe GAUTHIER
Christian COTI

Thierry RIEDINGER
Sébastien MECHINEAU
Pascal DANET
Charles BRUN

Mihaita PEIU

Hervé NICOT

Gwenael SECHAUD
Sébastien SOULLEZ
Karl COULON
Matthieu HAUVILLE
Jéréme FOLLIOT
Sébastien LAFFRA

Antoine ZAMBITO-
MARSALA

Christophe PASQUIER
Arnaud AUDOIN
Martial CHAUSSE
Walter LEJEUNE
Romain PHELUT
Philippe BAUDET
Philippe TAGLANG
Jean-Luc CHIAPELLO
Vincent CHAPUIS
Jean-Marie ADOT
Jean-Pierre HOLLANDE
David HALAVENT
Nicolas BRAVY

Association / Ligue

CT NEUF-BRISACH CDT HAUT RHIN

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE CDT GIRONDE

CIBLE DEVILLOISE CDT SEINE-MARITIME

T.S. FENOUILLET CDT HAUTE-GARONNE

CT CHAMBERY CDT SAVOIE

S.T. MONTPELLIER CDT HERAULT

A.S.O.R. ALTKIRCH CDT HAUT RHIN

S.T. MONTPELLIER CDT HERAULT

LA MADELEINOISE TIR CDT NORD

CT NEUF-BRISACH CDT HAUT RHIN

ASPLTIR CDT RHONE

S.T. CIBOURE CDT PYRENEES-ATLANTIQUES
FTA BULLY-LES-MINES CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
S.T. LA MIOTTE CDT TERRITOIRE-DE-BELFORT
A.S.T. DURTALOIS CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE

C.J.F. TIR CDT LOIRET

T.C. PORTICCIO CDT CORSE-DU-SUD
HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU CDT BAS-RHIN

C.S. SMARVES CDT VIENNE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE
T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS CDT CHARENTE-MARITIME
J.G.S.N.-TIR CDT NIEVRE

A.S.T. DURTALOIS CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE
A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC CDT AUBE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN CDT ALPES-MARITIMES
C.T. PARIS SACLAY CDT ESSONNE

S.T. EPINAL CDT VOSGES

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T.S. DIEUZE CDT MOSELLE

C.T. CASTELPONTIN CDT PUY-DE-DOME

S.T. PERIGORD CDT DORDOGNE

T.C. PORTICCIO CDT CORSE-DU-SUD

CIBLE CLERMONTOISE CDT OISE

C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE CDT CALVADOS

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS CDT CHARENTE-MARITIME
S.T. 1889 COLMAR CDT HAUT RHIN

C.T.P. NEMROD CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL CDT SAONE-ET-LOIRE
C.S.A. MED CDT VAR

A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE

T.C. ROUXMESNIL CDT SEINE-MARITIME
REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS CDT ALLIER

Séries
100 99 98
95 97
94 91
94 98
94 92
96 87
98 93
97 95
92 93
93 97
94 90
92 93
95 94
93 93
93 93
94 93
91 89
91 94
93 95
90 93
93 92
94 97
95 93
97 89
93 91
95 94
93 92
89 97
95 94

92 90

95 90
92 92
90 93
93 93
95 94
87 91
92 85
91 89
94 91
91 89
92 90
91 87
93 93

97
94
97
93
90
98
88
91
94
92
93
95
90
95
92
93
92
91
90
92

92
96
96
95
96
95
95
96
95
93
91
98
94
92
94
92
98
95
94
94
92
93
91
93
93
89
93
92
95

92

91
97
90
90
92
93
92
92
94
92
96
90
91

93
92
92
97
92
91
92
90

91

96
93
93
94
91

93
92
89
92
88
91
91

92
96
96
97
98
95
96
92
96
95
97
93
95
94
90
92
94
94
94
95
93
86
93
90
86
90
92
94
87

94

92
88
91
88
91
94
94
92
91
88
88
94
87

Total
578/14
572/17
570/16
569/11
567/17
567/10

567/9
564/14
561/9
561/7
560/10
560/10
560/6
559/11
558/15
558/11
558/10
557/13
557/7
556/12
556/9
555/11
555/10
555/7
554/11
554/10
554/9
553/14
553/11

553/7

551/11
551/8
550/5

549/10
549/9
549/8
549/7
548/9
547/9
546/8
544/8
544/6
544/6



-

A

Place
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
DNS

DNS
DSQ

F.F.Tir

S Tir

Du 2 juil. 2025 au 9 juil. 2025

Nom / Prénom
Laurent LAFARGE
Bruno TREFAULT
Vincent HORNY
Laurent HEBERT
Stéphane ARRIGONI
Pierre RAMIREZ
Vincent PINAUD
Daniel SELMANE
Bertrand WAGON
Philippe ESCROUZAILLES
Frédéric SIMON
Guillaume GUIMBAUD
Vincent LHEUR

Jean-Marc DEROUAUX
Jérome BERNARD

46e CdF 25 /50 m - 2025

Palmares Individuel

Association / Ligue

S.T.S. GUERET CDT CREUSE

S.T. CHATEAUROUX CDT INDRE

A.S.T. DURTALOIS CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE
A.T.S. CAEN CDT CALVADOS

C.T. MARENNAIS CDT CHARENTE-MARITIME
S.T. ISTRES-FOS CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
A.T.S. DU CHINONAIS CDT INDRE-ET-LOIRE
A.S. DEOLOISES CDT INDRE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
S.T. BEZIERS CDT HERAULT

S.T.S. DIEUZE CDT MOSELLE

C.T.S.B.L.V. CDT DROME

A.S.T..C. CDT VENDEE

STE CATALANE DE TIR CDT PYRENEES-
ORIENTALES

ASS. PONTOISE T.S. CDT CHARENTE-MARITIME

Saison 2024/2025

91
91
85
91
88
91
91
93
88
80
87
85

0
0
0

93
92
92
98
90
91
95
90
90
87
88
91

0
0
0

Seéries

94
94
87
86
89
92
96
90
93
88
88
89

0
0
0

89
86
93
90
89
89
84
83
93
89
87
83

0
0
0
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89
95
89
87
87
81
77
85
76
87
80
85

0
0
0

87
83
91
84
89
85
84
86
87
94
90
81

0
0
0

Total
543/7
541/9
537/8
536/9
532/4
529/4

527/10
527/5
527/4

525/11
520/5
514/5

0/0

0/0
0/0




